NMRVZ % R~ Mounting dimensions

'lllill

NMRV025

- P R e S e
= - - -_. . _.‘_!,':'-rh-_lf_"-_.— -r""__'.. Y

1 e T T B R - P - - i E e T s e = B e i e i e e : -
e — e A N e T T N . o e il R L e = i .
S T F e T e = S N TR R S S Tl e B S N IR i e S : A
¥ R . "Iu = N ,__"’.u_u,_-* {3 s e o e P, et 4 a1 Tl o d i ""I-— e 1:]" = N \ ry
i i 3 (e [E A & I- - r-i- i " [ - - 'f. l':-'lll o i

¥ g g
T N = - il o
i 65 § Sara

29

_"-"l . 1{:_:___ = wigl =

- _ eaar - QLD N | FRe MY, Wiy o = Soahar N U <
_ = = I gL - o
N N e e A e o N D el e R Y

30

VN

EC

| AC 1 EA
——

++++++++++++

DY

AC
YE

WG WG
I
é
® ®
u ) &
x| BN S
<

_RH_

35

40

103

AJ

DO

65

130

AK

45

99

110

AQ

70

80

100

120

56

71

9,?;?20%03

o
o
44

172

206

112

130

BA

10°

OD

45°

85
T

BR

65

75

87

45°

45°

45°

a5
10Qq§<6

110

140

160

200

250

250

BU

$6.5(n.3)

M6x11(n.4)

M6x8(n.4)

O
M8x10(n.4)

M8x14(n.8)

M8x14(n.8)

M10x18(n.8)

M10x18(n.8)

M12x21(n.8)

M12x21(n.8)

DY

48

o/

&

84

102

119

135

167.5

3875

230

45

54

70

80

100

120

140

170

200

240

EA

45

63

71

80

90

. i B

130

160

180

210

EC

45

53

64

75

90

108

135

199

175

34

44

60

70

85

90

100

115

120

145

5

9.0

6.5

v

8

10

11

15

15

18

6

6.5

7 g

8.5

8.0

11

13

14

16

18

22

32

43

49

67

-

74

M6

M6

M8

M8

M10

M10

M12

83

97

121

144

174

205

238

295

335

400

10.2

12.5

16

o1.D

2r

27

31

33

38

12.8

16.3

20.8

28.3

28.3

31.3

38.3

45.3

48.8

53.8

8

8

10

10

12

14

14

11

14

19

24

24

28

30

35

11

14

18

e

25

28

35

42

45

50

20

23

30

40

50

50

60

80

80

e2.D

29

36.5

43.5

53

of

67

74

81

96

50

63

78

92

112

120

140

.1

170

200

22

27

35

40

50

60

70

85

100

120

35.5

44

95

64

80

93

102

125

140

180

E=(kg)

0.7

1.3

2.3

3.5

6.2

13

35

48

84




B E=%% R~ Output flange mounting dimensions

 AB

67

90

140

123

45 54.5 111
AJ 55 68 80 85 150 165 175 230 255 255
AK 40 50 60 70 115 130 152 170 180 180
BB 3 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 7
BD 75 80 110 125 180 200 210 280 320 320
BE 6 6 2 9 10 13 13 15 15 15
BC 6.5(n.4) | 6.5(n.4) | 9(n.4) | 11(n.4) | 11(n.4) | 14(n.4) | 14(n.4)  ¢14(n.8)  $16(n.8) & 16(n.8)
CA 45° 45° | 45° 45° 45° 45° 45° 45° 22 5° 22 5°
CE 70 70 95 110 142 @fﬁ& 170 200 260 290 290
%% BCR110~150% ¢ E7L §92Q0
W
S
tRFF W N R~ Extension worm shaft dimensionﬁl60

45

50

10.2

X3

030 20 9 _ 3 15
040 23 11 53 61 I 4 12.5 4x4 20
050 30 14 64 74 M6 5 16 5% 5 o5
063 80 o sy 75 90 M6 6 21.5 6x 6 35
075 50 24 90 105 M8 8 07 8 x7 45
090 50 24 108" | 125 M8 8 27 8x7 45
110 60 28 135 142 M10 8 31 8 x 7 55
130 80 30 155 162 M10 8 33 8x7 70
150 80 35 175 195 M12 10 38 10 x 8 70




4. % & R =T

Mounting dimensions

BRI IEAL Single Step Worm Gear Reducer
B\ X = Motor Input Flange

NMRV025

56B14

50

g 30 e

C

..l ‘

&
A |

S ]

’IAII

A

L1
L RN

&"-

UA

s = * apey 4 bF S S R BRIOR § SRR | aReE L e L IS U ) e e e e
63B14 60 75 90 QA
NMRV030 %@
i o Lo 1Y 3 10.4 S 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 e
56B14 50 65 80 ' %\QO
71B5 110 | 130 | 160 S -
B2 ~ ~ - 5 16\;2?{@0?(4 14 14 14 14 14 14
NMRV040 63B5 95 115 | 140 S
Ty =5 7 53 4 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 1t 1 11 1 11
56B5 80 100 | 120 3 104 | - S 9 9 9
80B5 130 | 165 | 200 PERERER ARV S e e
ST = VS by 6 2ER 119 N8 1
NMRV050 71B5 130 11180 =
TR 5o = i 5 s e SR O T R TSR T Rl T SN R T R T SRR Y TRt
63B5 95 115 | 140 4 e e R S S LB e VS L T
90B5 130 | 165 | 200 o
AT . T 8 273 | 24 24 24 24 24 24
80B5 130 | 165 | 200 L
NMRV063 OB Ta =5 T 6 218 | 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
71B5 110 | 130 | 160 L -
Ty — = - 5 16.3 14 14 14 14 14
100/112B5 | 180 | 215 | 250 A R N e
| 100/112B14 | 110 | 130 | 160 : i AR PR
90B5 130 | 165 | 200 Tt R R
NMRV075 gy &= e T 8 SIS 24 MM PN ToE e 24
80B5 130 | 165 | 200 SEI s Pl
S = Y 6 21.8 W18 9 Wt
100/112B5 | 180 | 215 | 250 L -
100/112B14 | 110 | 130 | 160 v el el . . .
90B5 130 | 165 | 200 L
NMRV090 e = ST 8 273 | 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
80B5 130 | 165 | 200 L . . . .
Ty 5 00 1198 6 21.8 19 19 19 19 19
132B5 230 | 265 | 300 10 LY F &8 B8 38 3B - oimtmi e
NMRV110 | 100/112B5 | 180 | 215 | 250 8 13 1 28 - 28 28 28 28 W PN oW
90B5 130 | 165 | 200 8 i e e s P TR B R T e
T 132B5 230 | 265 | 300 10 411 | 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 - - - -
100/112B5 | 180 | 215 | 250 8 313 | - - - - 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
160B5 250 | 300 | 350 12 453 L A2 0 42 - AR 4D MR sormanhimtt iR SR
NMRV 150 132B5 230 | 265 | 300 10 Ly f w0 s e R R OE Mae
L 100/112B5 | 180 | 215 | 250 8 A R RN T N R e, e




M4 Accessories

1196

29.9

025 (9) (25) 30 o0 (85.5) 101 B g (10.2)
030 14 g6 30 32.5 63 102 128 M6 5 16
040 18 h6 40 43 78 128 164 M6 6 20.5
050 25 h6 50 53.5 92 153 199 M10 8 28
063 25 h6 50 53.5 112 173 219 M10 8 o8
075 28 h6 60 63.5 120 192 247 M10 8 31
090 35 h6 80 84.5 140 234 309 M12 10 38
105 42 h6 80 84.5 155 249 324 M16 12 45
110 42 h6 80 84.5 155 249 324 M16 12 45
130 45 h6 80 85 170 265 340 M16 14 48.5
150 50 h6 82 87 200 297 374 M16 14 53.5

O dEfrr= @, TEMRIHEBEER Only onreques.t




BA$RE (D) Protective cover

i /18 (E) Torque arm

025 |

=

N2

i

"ﬁ"

[ =

L2) O XS
SN
0262 %% %>

PRKIRSRRS

SR SESX

90‘0’0’:‘0’0’0 j
QQIKLE i
g

O
0207676 %%
50050 020 2 e
020205 %% % %%
V% e

. T

e

70

1&3

L
I=E |
N

—,

- __ 5wt

e L e e e S P i, =g MAEETLEES <
: ' AN P, S B e - : O Ll el .:. B e _‘.'I-_J-'
¥ HE L e i gl o T i — T
| ey e F e g T e e ] 7. i,y

040

50

050

58

063

69

075

74

090

86

110

94

130

102

150

117

14

030

85

15

24

14

040

100

18

31.5

14

050

100

18

38.5

14

063

150

18

49

14

075

200

30

47.5

25

090

200

30

D4 D

25

105

250

35

62

30

110

250

35

62

30

130

250

35

69

30

150

250

35

84

30

olololo oo o|s|s|s|(s|0




